Pająk
Pająk 1400 ↕ × 531 ↔ SX
colour: Raw Copper   |   Product made of copper
Angled thermostatic regulating valve set Brass Wood
Wooden hangers
20190225 Małkowski Przemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Pająk

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
(konfiguracja s. 6)
1000 431 196 400 300 165 300 400 505 196,5 2,13 9,19 WGPAJ100043
1000 531 200 500 339 184 400 500 505 196,5 2,20 9,57 WGPAJ100053
1000 631 312 600 380 205 400 600 505 196,5 2,46 10,31 WGPAJ100063
1400 431 196 400 368 199 400 400 852 196,5 2,70 10,28 WGPAJ140043
1400 531 200 500 424 227 400 500 852 196,5 2,77 10,68 WGPAJ140053
1400 631 312 600 480 256 600 600 852 196,5 3,02 11,40 WGPAJ140063
1800 431 196 400 437 234 400 400 1162 196,5 3,26 11,39 WGPAJ180043
1800 531 200 500 510 272 600 500 1162 196,5 3,32 11,79 WGPAJ180053
1800 631 312 600 582 310 600 600 1162 196,5 3,58 12,53 WGPAJ180063
1000 x 431
↕              ↔
1000 x 531 1000 x 631 1400 x 431 1400 x 531 1400 x 631
1800 x 431